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FEDERACION

ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

CORDOBA, 15/1/2021

12 FASE DE CONFERENCIA COPA DE ANDALUCIA 2021-22

aira

SIPEGRT

Prueba 16
15/01/2021 - 16:37

Fem., 100m Espalda

Absoluto Fem.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3, 16:37

3 RUIZ MANGA, Maria Jesus

Serie 2 de 3, 16:40

1 ORTEGA ROMERO, Rocio

2

3 PADILLA BENJUMEA, Julia

CAMACHO PINTO, Paula

4 PUERTAS FERNANDEZ, Lola Min

5 GOMEZ CASTANEDA, Aitana
6 GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ, Irene

7
8

AMATE RAMOS, Camen
ZUASTI ROMERDO, Lucia

Serie 3de 3, 16:43

1
2

3

5

0 ~NO

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, Irene

HOSPITAL DEL ROSAL, Marina

FERNANDEZ OLIVA, Marta
4 RODRIGUEZ PRESA, Carlota
SANCHEZ ABADIA, Helena
GONZALEZ OSORIO, Leticia

FEDERERO QUIROGA, Ariadna

RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, Paula

AN

03

06
06
07
08
08
09
08
07

06
06
06
02
05
03
06
08

C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.N. Huelva

C.N. Huelva

C.D.N. Cordoba

Fusion Colombino-Lepe
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
C.N. Portuense

C.N. Portuense

C.N. Huelva

Navial Camper Eurogaza
C.D.N. Cordoba

Navial Camper Eurogaza
C.N. Dos Hermanas
Navial Camper Eurogaza
C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Dos Hermanas

1:26.16
1:17.24
1:15.49
1:16.10
1:25.03
1:30.97
1:25.55

1:11.08
1:09.63
1:09.95
1:05.32
1:04.50
1:10.68
1:09.97
1:12.38

25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m

25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
50m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436
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